
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m Platform Men
Final

Event 112

16 MAY 2021

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN

ASSISTANT MOISEEVA Svetlana LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 PEREZ Angel Luis

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 BARTAIA Irakli

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen

1 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993

407C 3.2 10.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 91.20 91.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 10 9.5 10 98.60 189.80
626B 3.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 89.25 279.05
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 93.60 372.65
109C 3.7 10.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 99.90 472.55
5255B 3.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 91.80 564.35

2 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 9.0 9.5 98.60 98.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 65.60 164.20
5172B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 82.80 247.00
626B 3.5 10.0 9.0 9.5 10 10 9.0 10 9.0 99.75 346.75
109C 3.7 10.0 10 9.5 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 109.15 455.90
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 77.40 533.30 31.05

3 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 84.80 84.80
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 93.50 178.30
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 84.60 262.90
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.40 349.30
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 94.35 443.65
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.40 530.05 34.30

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

6245D 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 82.80 82.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 164.40
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 81.40 245.80
207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 97.20 343.00
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 69.70 412.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 86.40 499.10 65.25

5 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

6245D 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 91.80 91.80
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.60 167.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 237.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 71.40 309.20
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 83.25 392.45
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 88.20 480.65 83.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 10 10 10 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 92.80 92.80
109C 3.7 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 40.70 133.50
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.20 212.70
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.60 288.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 369.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 89.60 459.50 104.85

7 EIKERMANN G.  Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 62.90 134.90
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 84.15 219.05
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 295.55
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.05 356.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 428.60 135.75

8 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988

6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80 76.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.00 144.80
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 68.40 213.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 280.70
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 68.80 349.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 426.30 138.05

9 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.40 78.40
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 73.80 152.20
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 81.00 233.20
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 47.60 280.80
5337D 3.4 10.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 79.90 360.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 419.20 145.15

10 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.80 60.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 119.30
207B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 50.40 169.70
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 238.10
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 88.40 326.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 389.50 174.85

11 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 54.40
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 41.25 95.65
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 69.70 165.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.00 234.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 295.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 363.95 200.40

12 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 126.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 62.40 188.40
626C 3.3 10.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 28.05 216.45
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.45 270.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 342.90 221.45
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